AnE EE Pull

Il roaAnHa

(09.03. — 13.03.; 23.03. — 27.03.; 06.04. — 10.04.; 21.04. — 24.04.; 04.05. — 08.05.; 18.05. — 22.05.; 01.06. — 05.06.)

CPHJEJIA

OOII
OOII
OOII
OOII
HM
HM

2025/26.

(02.03. - 06.03.; 16.03. — 20.03.; 30.03. — 03.04.; 13.04. — 16.04.; 27.04. — 29.04.; 11.05. — 15.05.; 25.05. — 29.05.; 08.06. — 12.06.)
YETBPTAK

PACIIOPE/] HACTABE 3A HEITAPHE CEJIMUWIE

OOII-1 EJ4-2

OOII-1 EJ4-2

OOI1-2 EJ4-1

OOI1-2 EJ4-1

EMI' 1

EMI' 1

PACIIOPEI HACTABE 3A ITAPHE CEJIMMUIIE

MOHEIJE/BAK YTOPAK
L EMT 1 TEK 2
2. EMT 1 TEK 2
3. EMT 1 TEK 2
4. EMT 1 TEK 2
5. EMT 1 TEK 2
6. EMT 1 TEK 2
7. EMT 1
8. EMT 1
MOHEIJE/BAK YTOPAK
L TEK 2 EJ4
2. TEK 2 EJ4
3. TEK 2 HM - 1
TEK 2 HM - 1
3. TEK 2 HM —2_1na6
6. EMT 1 HM —2_1a6
7. EMT 1
8.

Teopuja EsexTpomarsernka Hymepuuka
e.]'IeKTp](I‘lH](IX 1 MaTeMaTukKa
KoJ1a 2 (EMT 1) (HM)

(TEK 2)
03.03.2026.
09.03.2026.
17.03.2026.
23.03.2026.
31.03.2026. 02.03.2026. 04.03.2026.
06.04.2026. 16.03.2026. 18.03.2026.
14.04.2026. 30.03.2026. 01.04.2026.
20.04.2026. 18.04.2026. 15.04.2026.
28.04.2026. 27.04.2026. 29.04.2026.
04.05.2026. 11.05.2026. 13.05.2026.
12.05.2026. 25.05.2026. 27.05.2026.
18.05.2026. 08.06.2026. 10.06.2026.
26.05.2026.
01.06.2026.
09.06.2026.
IIpenaBama: IIpenaBama:
IIpenaBama:

VYunonwuria 2-5

Bjexoe:
VYunonwuna 2-5

KonokBujymu: o 14.04. 1o 24.04. npema pacnopeny.

VYunonuua 2-5

Vunonwnmna 2-5

Bjexoe:

VYunonuna 2-5

Bjexoe:
Vunonwnmna 2-5
na6 Bjexoe: 4-0

CPHJEJIA

HM
HM
HM-1
HM -1
HM -2
HM -2

O0jexTHO
OPHjEHTHCAHO
nporpamMupame
(OoI1)

04.03.2026.
18.03.2026.
01.04.2026.
15.04.2026.
29.04.2026.
13.05.2026.
27.05.2026.
10.06.2026.

IpenaBama:
Yunonuua 2-5

Bjexoe:
Bemuxka
pauyHapcka caia

YETBPTAK
EJI12
EJI12
EJlI2-1
EJl2-1
Ell2-2
Ell2-2
HM-2
Enextponuka Enrueckn
2 jesux 4
(EJ2) (EJ 4)
12.03.2026.
13.03.2026.
26.03.2026.
27.03.2026.
09.04.2026. 10.03.2026.
23.04.2026.
24.03.2026.
24.04.2026.
07.04.2026.
07.05.2026.
21.04.2026.
08.05.2026.
05.05.2026.
21.05.2026.
19.05.2026.
22.05.2026. 02.06.2026
30.05.2026. e ’
04.06.2026.
05.06.2026.
06.06.2026.
IIpenaBama:
VYunonwuria 2-5
IpenaBama:
Bjewde: EYHMOHI/IL@ 3a
HTJIECKHA JE3UK

VYunonwnna 2-5

HHETAK

HM-1 na6
HM-1 _7nab
OOII-1
OOII-1
OOII-2
OO0I1-2

HHETAK

EJI2
EJI2
EjlI2-1
EJl2-1
Ejl2-2
EjlI2-2
HM-2

CATHHIA

08.15 - 09.00
09.10 - 09.55
10.05 - 10.50
11.00 - 11.45
11.55-12.40

M S

Haysa

6. 13.45-14.30
7. 14.35-15.20
8. 15.25-16.10



